

iTraxx Australia Series 35 Provisional Membership List

March 2021

1	iTraxx Australia Series 35 Provisional	Membership List	3
2	iTraxx Australia Series 35 Provisional	vs. Series 34	4
3	Further information	!	5

1 iTraxx Australia Series 35 Provisional Membership List

IHS Markit Ticker	IHS Markit Long Name
AMPAU-GpHldg	AMP GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
APTPIP	APT PIPELINES LIMITED
AURINET	AURIZON NETWORK PTY LTD
AUSGFIN	AUSGRID FINANCE PTY LTD
AUSNSER	AUSNET SERVICES HOLDINGS PTY LTD
ANZ	AUSTRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND BANKING GROUP LIMITED
BHPGR	BHP GROUP LIMITED
CHORLIM	CHORUS LIMITED
СВА	COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA
GPTAU	GPT RE LIMITED AS RESPONSIBLE ENTITY OF THE GENERAL PROPERTY TRUST
LENDLCO	LENDLEASE CORPORATION LIMITED
MQB	MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED
NAB	NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LIMITED
NCM	NEWCREST MINING LIMITED
BORAU	ORIGIN ENERGY LIMITED
QANTAS	QANTAS AIRWAYS LIMITED
RIOLN-Ltd	RIO TINTO LIMITED
SCENTMA	SCENTRE MANAGEMENT LIMITED AS RESPONSIBLE ENTITY OF SCENTRE GROUP TRUST 1
SOCAC	SOUTHERN CROSS AIRPORTS CORPORATION HOLDINGS
TELECO	TELSTRA CORPORATION LIMITED
TCLAU-FIN	TRANSURBAN FINANCE COMPANY PTY LTD
WESAU	WESFARMERS LIMITED
WSTP	WESTPAC BANKING CORPORATION
WPLAU	WOODSIDE PETROLEUM LTD.
WOOLGRO	WOOLWORTHS GROUP LIMITED

2 iTraxx Australia Series 35 Provisional vs. Series 34

IHS Markit Ticker	IHS Markit Long Name	IN/OUT
GOODMAF	GOODMAN FUNDS MANAGEMENT LIMITED as responsible entity of the GOODMAN INDUSTRIAL TRUST	OUT
SGSPAUS	SGSP (AUSTRALIA) ASSETS PTY LTD	OUT
STSP-OptusPty	SINGTEL OPTUS PTY LIMITED	OUT
AURINET	AURIZON NETWORK PTY LTD	IN
CHORLIM	CHORUS LIMITED	IN
NCM	NEWCREST MINING LIMITED	IN

3 Further information

Contractual and content issues

For contractual or content issues please contact:

Markit Indices GmbH Friedrich-Ebert-Anlage 35-37 60327 Frankfurt am Main Germany E-mail: *indices@ihsmarkit.com* Web: *https://ihsmarkit.com/products/markit-itraxx.html https://ihsmarkit.com/products/markit-cdx.html*

Technical issues and client support

For technical issues and client support please contact:

E-mail:	indices@ihsmarkit.cor	n	
Phone:	Asia Pacific	Japan:	+81 3 6402 0127
		Singapore:	+65 6922 4210
	Europe	General:	+800 6275 4800
		UK:	+44 20 7260 2111
	USA	General:	+1 877 762 7548

Formal complaints

Formal complaints can be sent electronically to our dedicated email address *complaints_indices@markit.com*.

For any general index inquiries, please contact the Indices support group at *indices@ihsmarkit.com*.

Licences and data

iTraxx/CDX is a registered trademark of Markit Indices GmbH. Markit Indices GmbH owns all iTraxx/ CDX data, database rights, indices and all intellectual property rights therein. A licence is required from Markit Indices GmbH to create and/or distribute any product that uses, is based upon or refers to any iTraxx/CDX index or data.

Ownership

Markit Indices GmbH is a wholly-owned subsidiary of IHS Markit Limited.

Content modified: 2021-03-09T19:20:07.000+01:00

The information in this document is provided "as is." IHS Markit and its affiliates make no warranty, expressed or implied, including, without limitation, any warranties as of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, accuracy, completeness or timeliness, or as to the results to be obtained by recipients of the products and services described herein, and shall not in any way be liable for any inaccuracies, errors or omissions herein. IHS Markit products are governed by the terms and conditions of the agreements under which they are provided. Copyright © 2021, IHS Markit. All rights reserved. Any unauthorised use, disclosure, reproduction or dissemination, in full or in part, in any media or by any means, without the prior written permission of IHS Markit is strictly prohibited.